Hwn

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.

Position

Deputy Director Solid Waste
Solid Waste Technician llI
Solid Waste Technician llI

Solid Waste Equipment Operator
Driver lll

Solid Waste Equipment Operator
Driver llI

Accounting Technician Il

Solid Waste Equipment Operator
Driver Il

Solid Waste Equipment Operator
Driver Il

Gate Attendant Il
Gate Attendant |
Gate Attendant Il

Solid Waste Equipment Operator
Driver |

Solid Waste Technician Il
Administrative Clerk Il

Solid Waste Equipment Operator
Driver Il

Gate Attendant |
Gate Attendant |
Gate Attendant |
Gate Attendant |
Gate Attendant |
Gate Attendant |
Gate Attendant |

Solid Waste Equipment Operator
Driver LI

Gate Attendant |
Project Specialist Il

Gate Attendant |

Other Positions Held

County

Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County

Trinity County

Trinity County
Trinity County

Trinity County

Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County

Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County

Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County

Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County

Department
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste
Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste

Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste

Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste

Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste

Total Wages

$79,785
$75,339
$70,941
$47,530

$47,397

$45,748
$42,977

$41,212

$36,395
$34,575
$34,566
$33,876

$29,170
$28,979
$27,540

$26,577
$22,998
$21,693
$19,945
$17,657
$16,949
$15,468
$14,233

$12,496
$7,961
$7,654



27. Solid Waste Equipment Operator Trinity County Solid Waste $7,282
Driver Il



