	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Director Solid Waste		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$79,785
2.	Solid Waste Technician III		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$75,339
3.	Solid Waste Technician III		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$70,941
4.	Solid Waste Equipment Operator Driver III		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$47,530
5.	Solid Waste Equipment Operator Driver III		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$47,397
6.	Accounting Technician II		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$45,748
7.	Solid Waste Equipment Operator Driver II		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$42,977
8.	Solid Waste Equipment Operator Driver II		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$41,212
9.	Gate Attendant II		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$36,395
10.	Gate Attendant I		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$34,575
11.	Gate Attendant II		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$34,566
12.	Solid Waste Equipment Operator Driver I		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$33,876
13.	Solid Waste Technician II		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$29,170
14.	Administrative Clerk II		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$28,979
15.	Solid Waste Equipment Operator Driver II		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$27,540
16.	Gate Attendant I		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$26,577
17.	Gate Attendant I		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$22,998
18.	Gate Attendant I		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$21,693
19.	Gate Attendant I		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$19,945
20.	Gate Attendant I		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$17,657
21.	Gate Attendant I		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$16,949
22.	Gate Attendant I		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$15,468
23.	Solid Waste Equipment Operator Driver Ll		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$14,233
24.	Gate Attendant I		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$12,496
25.	Project Specialist II		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$7,961
26.	Gate Attendant I		Trinity County	Solid Waste	\$7,654

27.	Solid Waste Equipment Operator	Trinity	/ County	Solid Waste	\$7,282
	Driver II				